## HONORARY HUGH L. CAREY AWARDS GALA COMMITTEE

Please consider honoring Danny Donohue and Jack McEneny by adding your name to the Honorary Hugh L. Carey Awards Gala Committee. The cost is \$200 per person or \$350 per couple. You will receive premier seating at the Gala Dinner and listing in printed publicity/informational materials. Please print name(s) as you wish it (them) to appear on the Honorary Gala Committee:

## THE GALA DINNER JOURNAL

Please consider honoring Danny Donohue and Jack McEneny by taking a letter of congratulations or an advertisement in our Gala Dinner Journal. All attendees will receive a copy. Business ads and personal messages are welcome. The deadline for a letter of congratulations or an advertisement in our Gala Dinner Journal is October 16, 2017.

Pricing for a letter of congratulations or an advertisement in our Gala Dinner Journal.

\_\_\_\_\_Full Page \$150 \_\_\_\_\_Half Page \$75 \_\_\_\_\_Back Cover \$600

\_\_\_\_\_Inside Front Cover \$500 \_\_\_\_\_ Inside Back Cover \$500

Please make your letter/advertisement print-ready. It can be emailed to <u>info@irish-us.org</u> *Please contact Ryan Mahoney, Executive Director at The Irish American Heritage Museum, 370 Broadway, Albany, NY 12207 @ (518) 427-1916 regarding corporate package sponsorships and full-table reservations.* 

Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	ZIP:	
Phone:	E-Mail:		
Thank you! All funds gene	rated through the Governor Hugh L	Carey Awards Dinner will	benefit The Irish
American Heritage Museum	, a federally certified 501c(3) nonp	rofit and as such are deduc	tible as permitted
	under federal and state ta	ax laws.	
	Please return this form with y	our check to:	
	Ryan Mahoney, Executive	Director	
	The Irish American Heritag	e Museum	
	370 Broadway		
	Albany , NY 1220	7	